A
P
L
A
T
E
S
A

rosion resistance of EVO coating based on epoxy
and aluminium flakes
•	 No rust after 1440 hours of salt spray exposure
(ISO 9227)
•	 It can be used for service class 3 outdoor applica-
tions and under class C4 atmospheric corrosion
conditions (industrial and coastal areas)
SCREW WITH C4 EVO COATING
AND WASHER HEAD
d1 dK CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6
TX 30
15,50
TLLEVO680 80 50 30 100
TLLEVO6100 100 60 40 100
TLLEVO6120 120 75 45 100
TLLEVO6140 140 75 65 100
TLLEVO6160 160 75 85 100
TLLEVO6180 180 75 105 100
TLLEVO6200 200 75 125 100
8
TX 40
19,00
TLLEVO8100 100 52 48 50
TLLEVO8120 120 80 40 50
TLLEVO8140 140 80 60 50
TLLEVO8160 160 100 60 50
TLLEVO8180 180 100 80 50
TLLEVO8200 200 100 100 50
A maximum fastening
thickness
MATERIAL: carbon steel, with a 20 μm coating, highly
resistant to corrosion